
 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited 
(A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking) 

 

  Second Floor, Khadya Bhawan, Daroga Prasad Rai Path, Patna -800 001 
Tel: 0612-2506508, Website:- http//: buidco.in, Email: tenders@buidco.in 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) FOR SECURITY SERVICES FOR BUIDCo. 
 

NIT No:-  Buidco/vi-29/10(Part-II)-  58                                                           Date:-04.07.2016  
The Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. (BUIDCo) invites tender from the 
Interested Organisations/Agencies for the Security Service for its office situated on 2nd Floor  
& Parking Area of Khadya Bhawan, Draroga Prasad Rai Path, Patna-800001 for Three years. 
 
The Date & Time of submission of bid is upto 15.07.2016 till 04:00 pm. The Proposal shall be 
submitted in sealed envelope clearly labelled "Tender for Security Services." 
The Technical Bid shall be opened on 15.07.2016 at 04:30 pm. The Submission requirements and 
other details can be downloaded from Tender Section on the website http://buidco.in BUIDCo 
reserves the right to accept or reject any application or whole process without assigning any 
reason whatsoever.  
 
         Sd/- 
Managing Director 
BUIDCo, Patna 
 

 

 


